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199103180000
78480

03/18/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARKET
STREET
MORT CORP

333 868

199103180000
79010

03/18/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARKET
STREET
MORT CORP

333 868

199103180000
79210

03/18/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FED MORT
CORP

333 866

199103040000
64300

03/04/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

331 778 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
301, PAGE 451

199103280000
89370

03/28/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

335 485 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
289, PAGE 946


