Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO; Date Recorded= 1991/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103180000 78480	03/18/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARKET STREET MORT CORP	333	868				
199103180000 79010	03/18/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARKET STREET MORT CORP	333	868				
199103180000 79210	03/18/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FED MORT CORP	333	866				
199103040000 64300	03/04/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	331	778				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 301, PAGE 451
199103280000 89370	03/28/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	335	485				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 289, PAGE 946